
BREAKFAST 6:30 - 11:00

Continental Breakfast
Croissant, danish, jam, butter, sliced fruits, orange juice, yogurt, and tea or coffee  34

Duxton Breakfast
Toast, 2 eggs cooked to your liking, bacon, sausage, tomato, hash brown, orange juice, and tea or coffee  38

Duxton Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs, smoked turkey, English muffin, hollandaise 30

Eggs and Toast
Toast, 2 eggs cooked to your liking, orange juice, and tea or coffee  25

Buttermilk Pancakes
3 pieces, berry compote, double cream, maple syrup  24

ROOM SERVICE

Small

Vegetable Spring Rolls 
Served with sweet chili sauce 14

Buffalo Chicken Wings 
Blue cheese dips, chili sauce, crudities  22

Citrus Quinoa
Quinoa, avocado, roasted pumpkin, berries, honey mustard 26

Australian Fresh Oysters 
Six oysters, shallot mignonette, lemon  33 

ALL DAY MENU 11:00 - 22:00

GF - Gluten free     V -  Vegetarian     DF - Dairy free

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5



ROOM SERVICE

GF - Gluten free     V -  Vegetarian     DF - Dairy free

Steam broccolini 16
Classic mashed potato 16
Fresh garden salad 16

SIDES 11:00 - 22:00

Australian Cheese Platter                                                                                                                                     
Double brie, blue cheese, goat cheese, smoked cheddar, quince  28

Chocolate Moelleux Tart
Chocolate  Moelleux, nectarine, pear marmalade, lychee gel, citrus cream  22

Maple & Brioche Bavarian Verrine
Maple cream, toasted brioche bavarian, honey crisps, cider roasted apple, pecan crumble, apricot  22

Sliced Fruits                                                                                                                                                                  
Seasonal sliced fruits  18

DESSERT 11:00 - 22:00

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5

Main

Fish and Chips 
Deep fried or grilled, fries, tartar sauce, lemon  28                                                                                                                                                 
Club Sandwich                                                                                                                                                
Marinated chicken, turkey, fried egg, lettuce, aged cheddar, tomatoes, fries  29 
Angus Beef Burger 
Angus beef, gherkin, lettuce, tomatoes, caramelized onion, aged cheddar cheese, fries  30
Curry Of The day 
Steamed rice, pickles, cucumber yogurt, papadum  30
Duxton Steak Sandwich
Tenderloin, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions, mustard, served with chips and salad 32
Organic Baby Chicken (GF) 
Marinated in extra virgin olive oil, oregano, and lemon, served with mushroom sauce 48
Prawn Linguine (S)  (vegetarian option available)
House made tomato, garlic, and parsley sauce, served with cherry vine tomato 40
Striploin 
250g, black angus, fries, garden salad, mushroom sauce, best served medium rare 52

ALL DAY MENU 11:00 - 22:00



Duxton Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, parmesan, sliced egg, turkey, anchovy dressing, croutons  20

Buffalo Chicken Wings 
Blue cheese dips, chili sauce, crudities  22

Curry Of The day 
Steamed rice, pickles, cucumber yogurt, papadum 30

Chocolate Moelleux Tart
Chocolate Moelleux, nectarine, pear marmalade, lychee gel, citrus cream  18

Australian Cheese Selection
Double brie, blue cheese, goat cheese, smoked cheddar, quince  28

ROOM SERVICE

GF - Gluten free     V -  Vegetarian     DF - Dairy free

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5

NIGHT MENU  22:00 – 06:30



WINE

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5

SPARKLING

WHITE                                                 150ml

ROSÉ

125ml

49

110

72

75

95

85

Bottle

60

65

85

110

Bottle

101 *San Martino Prosecco DOC
Extra Dry, Veneto - Italy

NV 13

114 *Thompson Estate Méthode Traditionelle
Zero Dosage, Margaret River - WA

2010 18

6th 25103 *Daosa Natural Reserve
Brut, Adelaide Hills - SA

NV 15109 *San Martino Prosecco Rosé DOC
Brut Rosé, Veneto - Italy

260 Willow Bridge Duxton Collection 
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Ferguson Valley - WA

2022

204 Snake + Herring Corduroy
Chardonnay, Margaret River - WA

2019

241 Singlefile Great Southern Collection
Riesling, Great Southern - WA

2022

227 *Pacha Mama Alpine Valleys
Pinot Gris,  Yarra Valley - VIC

2022

262 *Cullen Amber 'Skin Contact'
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River - WA

2021

253 Firetail 
Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River - WA

2021

12

22

15

14

21

18

302 *Thistledown Gorgeous Grenache
Rosé, Various Regions - SA

2022 14

301 Firetail Rosé 
Merlot, Margaret River - WA

2022 18 72

60

*  Vegan Friendly 



WINE 

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5

RED

SWEET

NON ALCOHOLIC - WINE ALTERNATIVES

*Whole Raspberry & Chamomile
Slightly Sparkling Rosé , VIC

*Japanese Yuzu & Oranges
White , VIC

*Sour Cherries & Cold Brew Coffee
Red , VIC

NON 1

NON 3

NON 7

150ml

49

89

98

79

95

59

85

80

59

59

59

52

Bottle

402 *Willow Bridge, Duxton Collection
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Ferguson Valley - WA

2022

463 *Henschke Five Shillings
Shiraz, Mataro, Barossa Valley - SA

2021

464 Leeuwin Estate Art Series 
Shiraz, Margaret River - WA

2018

401 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard
Cabernet Franc, Burgundy, Piccadilly Valley - SA

2020

412 Aylesbury Estate "The Pater"
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ferguson Valley - WA

2018

430 Credaro Five Tales
Merlot, Margaret River - WA

2021

451 *Moorooduc Estate Devils Bend Creek
Pinot Noir, Mornington - VIC

2021

443 *Vallone Salento
Primitivo, Puglia - Italy

2020

12

18

22

16

19

13

18

15

506 *Terre à Terre Botrytis
Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River - WA

2021

502 *Trentham La Famiglia 
Moscato, Murray Darling - NSW

2022 12

105

*  Vegan Friendly 



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Singleton 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Oban 14 years

IRISH WHISKY

Roe & Co

AMERICAN BOURBON WHISKY

Bulleit

16
20
24

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Label Gold Reserve
Copper Dog

11
20
12

16

11

VODKA

Ketel One
Ketel One Citron
Ciroc

GIN
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray No 10
Aviation Gin

11
12
14

11
16
14

RUM
Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial Ango
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Zacapa Cent 23 years
Kraken

11
11
13

20
14

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

14
22

SPIRITS

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5



AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL BEER & CIDER

Little Creatures 'Pipsqueak' Apple Cider, Fremantle, WA (5.2)                                                   
Little Creatures Pale Ale, Fremantle, WA (5.2%)                                                                        
Little Creatures Rogers, Fremantle, WA (3.8%)    
James Boags Light, TAS (2.7%)                                                                    
Crown Lager, Victoria (4.9%)
Carlton Dry, Victoria (4.6%)
Becks, Germany (5%)
Heineken, Netherlands (5%)                                                                                                  
Stella Artois, Belgium (5%)

11
12
11
10
11
11
12
14
12

NON - ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo (330ml)
Dry ginger ale, soda water, tonic water (330ml)
Santa Vittoria sparkling mineral water (500ml)
Santa Vittoria sparkling mineral water (1 litre)
Santa Vittoria Still mineral water (500ml)
Santa Vittoria still mineral water (1 litre)

Barista coffee - cappuccino, flat white, latte, espresso
Freshly brewed plunger coffee
Pot of tea - English breakfast, earl grey, green
Fruit juice - orange, apple, pineapple, tomato

6
6
8

12
8

12

6
8
6
6

BEERS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5



AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL BEER & CIDER
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Little Creatures Rogers, Fremantle, WA (3.8%)    
James Boags Light, TAS (2.7%)                                                                    
Crown Lager, Victoria (4.9%)
Carlton Dry, Victoria (4.6%)
Becks, Germany (5%)
Heineken, Netherlands (5%)                                                                                                  
Stella Artois, Belgium (5%)

11
12
11
10
11
11
12
14
12

NON - ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo (330ml)
Dry ginger ale, soda water, tonic water (330ml)
Santa Vittoria sparkling mineral water (500ml)
Santa Vittoria sparkling mineral water (1 litre)
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Santa Vittoria still mineral water (1 litre)

Barista coffee - cappuccino, flat white, latte, espresso
Freshly brewed plunger coffee
Pot of tea - English breakfast, earl grey, green
Fruit juice - orange, apple, pineapple, tomato

6
6
8

12
8

12

6
8
6
6

BEERS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

ROOM SERVICE DELIVERY CHARGE   $5


